Flash Memory Products
microSD™ Cards
High Speed M203
Up to 256GB to capture and carry with you
256
GB
128
GB
64
GB
32
GB
16
GB
Color
Record all your exciting moments with your mobile phone.
With a huge capacity of up to 256GB you can keep all your
pictures; songs or videos worry-free with you.
 Read Speed: Up to 100 MB/s
 5 years warranty
 Shockproof
 Waterproof
 Use for: cameras, mobile phones
Product Specifications
Capacity 16 GB / 32 GB / 64 GB / 128
GB / 256 GB
Colours Black
Interface microSDHC™, microSDXC™,
UHS-I
UHS Speed Class UHS Speed Class 1
Class Class 10
Speed Class Speed Class 1 (U1)
Max read speed (MB/s) 100 MB/s
Dimensions 15.0 mm (L) x 11.0 mm (W) x
1.0 mm (H)
Weight Approx 0.4g
Operating Temperature -25°C to +85°C
(Recommended)
Storage Temperature -40°C to +85°C
(Recommended)
Product Range
With Adapter for mobile
Part number Capacity Color EAN
THN-M203K0160EA(TU 16 GB Black 4047999410942
THN-M203K0320EA(TU 32 GB Black 4047999410959
THN-M203K0640EA(TU 64 GB Black 4047999410966
THN-M203K1280EA(TU 128 GB Black 4047999410973
THN-M203K2560EA(TU 256 GB Black 4047999410980
With Adapter for photo
Part number Capacity Color EAN
THN-M203K0160EB(TU 16 GB Black 4047999411062
THN-M203K0320EB(TU 32 GB Black 4047999411079
THN-M203K0640EB(TU 64 GB Black 4047999411086
THN-M203K1280EB(TU 128 GB Black 4047999411093
THN-M203K2560EB(TU 256 GB Black 4047999411109
With Adapter for PC
Part number Capacity Color EAN
THN-M203K0160EC(TU 16 GB Black 4047999411123
THN-M203K0320EC(TU 32 GB Black 4047999411130
THN-M203K0640EC(TU 64 GB Black 4047999411147
THN-M203K1280EC(TU 128 GB Black 4047999411154
THN-M203K2560EC(TU 256 GB Black 4047999411161
Without Adapter
Part number Capacity Color EAN
THN-M203K0160E4 16 GB Black 4047999411000
THN-M203K0320E4 32 GB Black 4047999411017
THN-M203K0640E4 64 GB Black 4047999411024
THN-M203K1280E4 128 GB Black 4047999411031
THN-M203K2560E4 256 GB Black 4047999411048
Contact
Toshiba Memory Europe GmbH
Hansaallee 181
40549 Düsseldorf
Germany